
Top-15 Career Leaders: GAMES PLAYED-SKATERS
GP-Games Played, G-Goals, A-Assists, PTS-Goals + Assists, PM-Penalty Minutes, GPG-Goals Per Game,  APG-Assists Per Game,

PPG-Points Per Game, GMS-Number of Regular-Season Games, *Season's Top Scorer

Criteria: None

OFFICIAL RECORD BOOK: Iowa High School Hockey League/Midwest High School Hockey League

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APGT1 GMS

Irey, Jake - Waterloo 2005-06 4032 29 11 10 1.250.91 0.34 33

Irey, Jake - Waterloo 2006-07 5233 29 23 18 1.580.88 0.70 33

Irey, Jake - Waterloo 2007-08 8536 47 38 20 2.361.31 1.06 36

Irey, Jake - Waterloo 2008-09 8132 44 37 30 2.531.38 1.16 32

0.821.12 1.9478258133 149 109Career Totals... 134

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APGT1 GMS

Jones, Ben - Ames 2005-06 233 0 2 14 0.060.00 0.06 33

Jones, Ben - Ames 2006-07 333 1 2 24 0.090.03 0.06 33

Jones, Ben - Ames 2007-08 536 3 2 16 0.140.08 0.06 36

Jones, Ben - Ames 2008-09 931 2 7 38 0.290.06 0.23 32

0.100.05 0.149219133 6 13Career Totals... 134

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APG3 GMS

Janecke, Marty - Dubuque 2005-06 232 1 1 6 0.060.03 0.03 33

Janecke, Marty - Dubuque 2006-07 333 0 3 20 0.090.00 0.09 33

Janecke, Marty - Dubuque 2007-08 2035 6 14 44 0.570.17 0.40 36

Janecke, Marty - Dubuque 2008-09 2532 10 15 28 0.780.31 0.47 32

0.250.13 0.389850132 17 33Career Totals... 134

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APG4 GMS

Porter, Tyler - Dubuque 2005-06 330 1 2 26 0.100.03 0.07 33

Porter, Tyler - Dubuque 2006-07 1433 7 7 6 0.420.21 0.21 33

Porter, Tyler - Dubuque 2007-08 1336 7 6 44 0.360.19 0.17 36

Porter, Tyler - Dubuque 2008-09 2031 5 15 14 0.650.16 0.48 32

0.230.15 0.389050130 20 30Career Totals... 134

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APG5 GMS

Diesch, Brent - Dubuque 2005-06 329 1 2 4 0.100.03 0.07 33

Diesch, Brent - Dubuque 2006-07 432 2 2 12 0.130.06 0.06 33

Diesch, Brent - Dubuque 2007-08 1336 5 8 18 0.360.14 0.22 36

Diesch, Brent - Dubuque 2008-09 1831 9 9 69 0.580.29 0.29 32

0.160.13 0.3010338128 17 21Career Totals... 134

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APG6 GMS

Pangle, Matt - Tri-City 2007-08 136 0 1 2 0.030.00 0.03 36

Pangle, Matt - Tri-City 2008-09 232 1 1 6 0.060.03 0.03 32

Pangle, Matt - Lincoln 2009-10 932 5 4 4 0.280.16 0.13 32

Pangle, Matt - Lincoln 2010-11 827 2 6 30 0.300.07 0.22 32

0.090.06 0.164220127 8 12Career Totals... 132
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Top-15 Career Leaders: GAMES PLAYED-SKATERS
GP-Games Played, G-Goals, A-Assists, PTS-Goals + Assists, PM-Penalty Minutes, GPG-Goals Per Game,  APG-Assists Per Game,

PPG-Points Per Game, GMS-Number of Regular-Season Games, *Season's Top Scorer

Criteria: None

OFFICIAL RECORD BOOK: Iowa High School Hockey League/Midwest High School Hockey League

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APGT7 GMS

Hunziker, Andrew - Ames 2002-03 533 1 4 0 0.150.03 0.12 33

Hunziker, Andrew - Ames 2003-04 2330 8 15 16 0.770.27 0.50 30

Hunziker, Andrew - Ames 2004-05 3530 13 22 8 1.170.43 0.73 30

Hunziker, Andrew - Ames 2005-06 3333 20 13 16 1.000.61 0.39 33

0.430.33 0.764096126 42 54Career Totals... 126

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APGT7 GMS

Merritt, Travis - Des Moines Capitals 2006-07 429 1 3 20 0.140.03 0.10 33

Merritt, Travis - Des Moines Capitals 2007-08 1636 7 9 34 0.440.19 0.25 36

Merritt, Travis - Des Moines Capitals 2008-09 531 2 3 36 0.160.06 0.10 32

Merritt, Travis - Des Moines Capitals 2009-10 1330 6 7 20 0.430.20 0.23 32

0.170.13 0.3011038126 16 22Career Totals... 133

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APGT9 GMS

Kacena, Sam - Cedar Rapids 2007-08 131 0 1 4 0.030.00 0.03 36

Kacena, Sam - Cedar Rapids 2008-09 230 0 2 8 0.070.00 0.07 32

Kacena, Sam - Cedar Rapids 2009-10 432 0 4 10 0.130.00 0.13 32

Kacena, Sam - Cedar Rapids 2010-11 832 4 4 20 0.250.13 0.13 32

0.090.03 0.124215125 4 11Career Totals... 132

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APGT9 GMS

Kavanaugh, Quin - Cedar Rapids 2008-09 229 1 1 2 0.070.03 0.03 32

Kavanaugh, Quin - Cedar Rapids 2009-10 632 3 3 22 0.190.09 0.09 32

Kavanaugh, Quin - Cedar Rapids 2010-11 3032 20 10 4 0.940.63 0.31 32

Kavanaugh, Quin - Cedar Rapids 2011-12 3532 20 15 4 1.090.63 0.47 32

0.230.35 0.583273125 44 29Career Totals... 128

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APGT11 GMS

Rogers, Mike - Kansas City Jr. Outlaws 2004-05 223 1 1 16 0.090.04 0.04 30

Rogers, Mike - Kansas City Jr. Outlaws 2005-06 1433 5 9 22 0.420.15 0.27 33

Rogers, Mike - Kansas City Jr. Outlaws 2006-07 3332 12 21 42 1.030.38 0.66 33

Rogers, Mike - Kansas City Jr. Outlaws 2007-08 3136 13 18 56 0.860.36 0.50 36

0.400.25 0.6513680124 31 49Career Totals... 132

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APGT11 GMS

Scebold, Jake - Ames 2005-06 1624 9 7 2 0.670.38 0.29 33

Scebold, Jake - Ames 2006-07 2032 10 10 16 0.630.31 0.31 33

Scebold, Jake - Ames 2007-08 5936 31 28 0 1.640.86 0.78 36

Scebold, Jake - Ames 2008-09 7132 33 38 4 2.221.03 1.19 32

0.670.67 1.3422166124 83 83Career Totals... 134
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Top-15 Career Leaders: GAMES PLAYED-SKATERS
GP-Games Played, G-Goals, A-Assists, PTS-Goals + Assists, PM-Penalty Minutes, GPG-Goals Per Game,  APG-Assists Per Game,

PPG-Points Per Game, GMS-Number of Regular-Season Games, *Season's Top Scorer

Criteria: None

OFFICIAL RECORD BOOK: Iowa High School Hockey League/Midwest High School Hockey League

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APGT11 GMS

Vlcek, Geoff - Omaha Jr. Lancers 2002-03 432 1 3 22 0.130.03 0.09 33

Vlcek, Geoff - Omaha Jr. Lancers 2003-04 1130 4 7 6 0.370.13 0.23 30

Vlcek, Geoff - Omaha Jr. Lancers 2004-05 1129 3 8 37 0.380.10 0.28 30

Vlcek, Geoff - Omaha Jr. Lancers 2005-06 2133 8 13 64 0.640.24 0.39 33

0.250.13 0.3812947124 16 31Career Totals... 126

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APGT14 GMS

Dobes, Scott - Waterloo 2002-03 1132 4 7 10 0.340.13 0.22 33

Dobes, Scott - Waterloo 2003-04 1228 6 6 41 0.430.21 0.21 30

Dobes, Scott - Waterloo 2004-05 1130 4 7 92 0.370.13 0.23 30

Dobes, Scott - Waterloo 2005-06 1433 4 10 78 0.420.12 0.30 33

0.240.15 0.3922148123 18 30Career Totals... 126

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APGT14 GMS

Duncan, Brett - Omaha Gladiators 1994-95 720 1 6 2 0.350.05 0.30 24

Duncan, Brett - Omaha Gladiators 1995-96 3026 18 12 2 1.150.69 0.46 26

Duncan, Brett - Omaha Gladiators 1996-97 4126 23 18 20 1.580.88 0.69 26

Duncan, Brett - Omaha Gladiators 1997-98 4726 24 23 10 1.810.92 0.88 26

Duncan, Brett - Omaha Gladiators 1998-99 5125 33 18 30 2.041.32 0.72 26

0.630.80 1.4364176123 99 77Career Totals... 128

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APGT14 GMS

Giese, Carter - Dubuque 2005-06 127 0 1 2 0.040.00 0.04 33

Giese, Carter - Dubuque 2006-07 1330 7 6 12 0.430.23 0.20 33

Giese, Carter - Dubuque 2007-08 3234 16 16 4 0.940.47 0.47 36

Giese, Carter - Dubuque 2008-09 3532 18 17 18 1.090.56 0.53 32

0.330.33 0.663681123 41 40Career Totals... 134

LAST, FIRST - TEAM SEASON PTSGP G A PM PPGGPG APGT14 GMS

Mathis, Mike - St. Joseph 1997-98 326 1 2 8 0.120.04 0.08 26

Mathis, Mike - St. Joseph 1998-99 214 2 0 8 0.140.14 0.00 26

Mathis, Mike - St. Joseph 1999-00 422 1 3 32 0.180.05 0.14 22

Mathis, Mike - Kansas City Jr. Blades 2000-01 2328 12 11 54 0.820.43 0.39 28

Mathis, Mike - Kansas City Jr. Blades 2001-02 2533 11 14 38 0.760.33 0.42 33

0.240.22 0.4614057123 27 30Career Totals... 135
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